Louisiana JR High/Elementary State Meet K-2nd grade boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

=

Choudrant Elementary XC
Quitman

A.E. Phillips Bullpups
Cedar Creek

Simsboro Elementary
Dubach School
Glenbrook School

Castor
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Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:07:23.06
00:07:39.71
00:07:41.00
00:07:43.07
00:08:07.06
00:08:39.76
00:08:48.03
00:08:51.12
00:10:21.46
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43
75
76
85
122
174
187
195
258

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Summerfield

Hackberry

Weston

Claiborne Christian

Ringgold Elementary School
Jonesboro Hodge Elementary
Montessori School of Ruston
Ultimate Performance
unattached

Average Time

Finishers

00:09:23.71
00:08:48.67
00:09:53.27
00:08:14.62
00:08:57.03
00:09:01.68
00:10:17.24
00:08:13.61
00:08:36.37
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Louisiana JR High/Elementary State Meet K-2nd grade boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary XC 00:07:23.06 17 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 644  Owen Hebert 00:07:13.35
2 6 641  Branson Craighead 00:07:17.54 6
3 11 639  Rhett Patterson 00:07:25.75 10
4 12 637  Guy Carroll 00:07:25.92 11
5 13 640 Jaxson Barmore 00:07:32.75 12
6 15 646  Aben Jernigan 00:07:36.73 (14)
7 23 638  Cruz Frasier 00:07:56.42 (21)
2 Quitman 00:07:39.71 8 75
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 678 George Rachel 00:07:01.28
2 9 679  Carter Roton 00:07:24.19 9
3 14 675 Ryder Gray 00:07:35.86 13
4 24 685  Cooper Roton 00:08:00.50 22
5 37 687 Mason Thomas 00:08:16.71 30
6 48 684  Josiah Ramsey 00:08:30.24 (35)
7 49 674  Tucker Goss 00:08:33.72 (36)
3 A.E. Phillips Bullpups 00:07:41.00 17 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 598  Gray Stinson 00:07:09.64 3
2 18 600 Campbell Anderson 00:07:44.19 16
3 20 602  Joseph Davison 00:07:46.99 18
4 21 604  John Cole Parker 00:07:49.77 19
5 22 609  Cooper Stoehr 00:07:54.40 20
6 25 589  Brady Berg 00:08:00.79 (23)
7 31 596  Cooper Lee 00:08:08.57 (28)
4  Cedar Creek 00:07:43.07 12 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 624  Cohen Pottharst 00:07:04.39
2 5 623  Reid Hood 00:07:16.26 5
3 27 632  tucker underwood 00:08:03.24 25
4 29 633  Doc Conroy 00:08:05.31 26
5 30 628 dallas gouedy 00:08:06.18 27
6 41 629  jake hood 00:08:22.77 (32)
7 43 625  Grant Alexander 00:08:23.96 (33)
5 Simsboro Elementary 00:08:07.06 5 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 695 T.J.Pearson 00:07:23.27 8
2 17 699  Aydenn Wade 00:07:41.61 15
3 19 698  Trip Vernon 00:07:45.19 17
4 59 697 Chance Cedotal 00:08:49.41 40
5 63 696  Logan Wright 00:08:55.81 42
6 Dubach School 00:08:39.76 6 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 661 Bryiar Harvey 00:07:22.69 7
2 53 662  Jaybee Harvey 00:08:42.54 37
3 58 663  Sean Owens 00:08:48.63 39
4 64 665 Ruben Donell 00:08:58.86 43
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Louisiana JR High/Elementary State Meet K-2nd grade boys

5 80 664  Korbin Vincent 00:09:26.10 48

6 98 660  Benjamin Fuller 00:11:20.39 (55)

7 Glenbrook School 00:08:48.03 5 187
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

36 666  Preston Mckinley 00:08:16.22 29

2 39 668 Mason Burns 00:08:19.95 31

3 57 667  Gabe Winters 00:08:47.59 38

4 74 670  Brant Bridges 00:09:15.61 44

5 75 669  Maddox Snider 00:09:20.79 45

8 Castor 00:08:51.12 7 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

26 610 David Bamburg 00:08:02.13 24

2 46 620 Waylon Stroud 00:08:29.27 34

3 61 612  Laurence Perry 00:08:49.86 41

4 78 618 Bentley Nealy 00:09:25.11 46

5 84 616 Hunter Hansen 00:09:29.25 50

6 86 615  Samuel Clements 00:09:40.71 (51)

7 90 617  Connor McCorkle 00:09:57.76 (53)

9 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:10:21.46 5 258
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

79 690 Luke Pendergrass 00:09:25.18 a7

2 81 691  Luke Forbes 00:09:26.28 49

3 88 694  Jed Young 00:09:45.04 52

4 97 693 Noah Stanton 00:10:53.57 54

5 100 692 Levi Stanton 00:12:17.21 56
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Louisiana JR High/Elementary State Meet K-2nd grade boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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McDuffie Timing
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29
30

31

(32)

(33)

34

(35)
(36)

678
624
598
644
623
641
661
695
679
657
639
637
640
675
646
703
699
600
698
602
604
609
638
685
589
610
632
636
633
628
596
592
605
709
689
666
687
603
668
595
629
607
625
593
705
620
642
684
674
533
594

George Rachel
Cohen Pottharst
Gray Stinson
Owen Hebert
Reid Hood
Branson Craighead
Bryiar Harvey
T.J. Pearson
Carter Roton
Hunter Brazzell
Rhett Patterson
Guy Carroll
Jaxson Barmore
Ryder Gray

Aben Jernigan
Elliot Smith
Aydenn Wade
Campbell Anderson
Trip Vernon
Joseph Davison
John Cole Parker
Cooper Stoehr
Cruz Frasier
Cooper Roton
Brady Berg

David Bamburg
tucker underwood
Anthony Bueso
Doc Conroy
dallas gouedy
Cooper Lee

John Walker Hancock
Joseph Rivera
William Lashley
Alexander Maina
Preston Mckinley
Mason Thomas
Rhodes Kilpatrick
Mason Burns
Ryan Konkol

jake hood

Joshua Weiss
Grant Alexander
Jett Jones

Max Scroggs
Waylon Stroud
Grant Grimmett
Josiah Ramsey
Tucker Goss
Holland Mcduffie
Reeves Kilpatrick

Class

Chip Time Team

~
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00:07:01.28 Quitman

00:07:04.39 Cedar Creek

00:07:09.64 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:07:13.35 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:07:16.26 Cedar Creek

00:07:17.54 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:07:22.69 Dubach School
00:07:23.27 Simsboro Elementary
00:07:24.19 Quitman

00:07:24.37 Claiborne Christian
00:07:25.75 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:07:25.92 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:07:32.75 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:07:35.86 Quitman

00:07:36.73 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:07:37.81 Summerfield

00:07:41.61 Simsboro Elementary
00:07:44.19 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:07:45.19 Simsboro Elementary
00:07:46.99 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:07:49.77 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:07:54.40 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:07:56.42 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:08:00.50 Quitman

00:08:00.79 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:08:02.13 Castor

00:08:03.24 Cedar Creek

00:08:04.90 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:08:05.31 Cedar Creek

00:08:06.18 Cedar Creek

00:08:08.57 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:08:11.43 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:08:13.37 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:08:13.61 Ultimate Performance

00:08:16.12 Ringgold Elementary School

00:08:16.22 Glenbrook School
00:08:16.71 Quitman
00:08:18.86 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:08:19.95 Glenbrook School
00:08:21.57 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:08:22.77 Cedar Creek
00:08:23.03 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:08:23.96 Cedar Creek
00:08:25.62 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
00:08:27.38 Summerfield
00:08:29.27 Castor

00:08:30.24 Choudrant Elementary XC
00:08:30.24 Quitman
00:08:33.72 Quitman
00:08:36.37 unattached
00:08:36.70 A.E. Phillips Bullpups
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Louisiana JR High/Elementary State Meet K-2nd grade boys

52
53
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85
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McDuffie Timing
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672
662
631
606
671
667
663
697
654
612
1018
696
665
653
634
621
673
711
659
1019
677
652
670
669
643
626
618
690
664
691
650
647
616
688
615
599
694
1036
617
656
630
713
715
655
1034
693
660
707
692
608

Daniel Hebert
Jaybee Harvey
levi shirley
Britton Sandidge
Brant Boykin
Gabe Winters
Sean Owens
Chance Cedotal
Asher Jernigan
Laurence Perry
Raylon Bradford
Logan Wright
Ruben Donell
Jonathan Hubbard
Abram Riser
Carter Allen

Kale Welch
Spencer Strickland
Isaac Flores
Benjamin Pattono
Devin Plunkett
Abram Hebert
Brant Bridges
Maddox Snider
Levi Hancock
hudson brister
Bentley Nealy
Luke Pendergrass
Korbin Vincent
Luke Forbes
Caleb Cowling
Cooper Smith
Hunter Hansen
Willis Freeman
Samuel Clements
Preston Whitman
Jed Young
Quinton Mccown
Connor McCorkle
Brantley Young
Evan Lancaster
Eli Henderson
Noah Roberts
Levi Rozelle
Jackson Smith
Noah Stanton
Benjamin Fuller
Tripp Merritt

Levi Stanton
Levi McCulloch

00:08:37.23
00:08:42.54
00:08:42.96
00:08:45.77
00:08:46.04
00:08:47.59
00:08:48.63
00:08:49.41
00:08:49.53
00:08:49.86
00:08:55.30
00:08:55.81
00:08:58.86
00:08:59.13
00:08:59.71
00:09:01.94
00:09:02.75
00:09:03.32
00:09:04.88
00:09:08.06
00:09:09.18
00:09:11.37
00:09:15.61
00:09:20.79
00:09:22.57
00:09:23.76
00:09:25.11
00:09:25.18
00:09:26.10
00:09:26.28
00:09:26.79
00:09:27.83
00:09:29.25
00:09:37.94
00:09:40.71
00:09:40.94
00:09:45.04
00:09:54.31
00:09:57.76
00:10:05.87
00:10:07.81
00:10:14.12
00:10:22.37
00:10:33.72
00:10:40.16
00:10:53.57
00:11:20.39
00:12:05.94
00:12:17.21
00:16:33.58
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Hackberry

Dubach School

Cedar Creek

A.E. Phillips Bullpups

Hackberry

Glenbrook School

Dubach School

Simsboro Elementary

Choudrant Elementary XC

Castor

Jonesboro Hodge Elementary
Simsboro Elementary

Dubach School

Choudrant Elementary XC

Cedar Creek

Cedar Creek

Hackberry

Weston

Claiborne Christian

Jonesboro Hodge Elementary
Quitman

Choudrant Elementary XC
Glenbrook School

Glenbrook School

Choudrant Elementary XC

Cedar Creek

Castor

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Dubach School

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Choudrant Elementary XC
Choudrant Elementary XC

Castor

Ringgold Elementary School
Castor

A.E. Phillips Bullpups

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Montessori School of Ruston
Castor

Choudrant Elementary XC

Cedar Creek

Weston

Weston

Choudrant Elementary XC
Montessori School of Ruston
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Dubach School

Summerfield

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
A.E. Phillips Bullpups
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